Wageningen Experience Day

for alumni, employees and their families | 7 October 2023

Performance @ Tours @ Expedition/Walk ® Music
© Market ® Game @ Exhibition Foodtrucks
Omnia

1 2 3 1 2 3 4
12.30 Continuously: Continuously: Continuously: Continuously: Continuously: Continuously: Continuously:
12.45 Bookmarket every 45 min. Videolounge Exhibition Colouring Carus, video * Robot Beam
: £ Food for leaves for and dialogue e Meet and
13.00 IaLkshow i Film _ The nelwf food The nelw f food startups and Mars & Moon  preschoolers —_— greet Geneal
13.15 i ‘sgredenlr‘itg Geert-Jan nonma °t4 o2 morma °t. o2 spin-off by Wieger —_ Harreman
o n 'erld Roebers consumption constmpron companies Wamelink « DJ Booth
13.30 aaive = - - on campus —- « Face painting
Junior for kids
13.45 — — e
- =
14.15 Tim van
14.30  Theater = H=attum Continuously:
Rob Urgert VR Coral
14.45 Experience
15.15 \Sénreazrl‘_lng Iike de Boer el
15.30 | Talkshow 2 Maaiveld -
S Volwassenen’
15.45 =
16.15 Ja_n—Karel Mak
16.30 - Music
performance
16.45 Good Old Blues
17.00 Band
17.15
17.30
17.45
18.00
Lumen Forum Tours Atlas Gaia Wageningen Campus

Limited number of tickets available.

Pick up at the Omnia counter.

12.30
12.45
13.00
13.15
13.30
13.45
14.00
14.15
14.30
14.45
15.00
15.15
15.30
15.45
16.00
16.15
16.30
16.45
17.00
17.15
17.30
17.45
18.00

200 persons

Continuously: Continuously: per show
Tour of the

Meeting Show

point Sterrin

Scavenger Smalbrugge

Hunt =

Looking

through the

microscopes

The
Flamenco pandemic Show
guitar game Sterrin
Jacco Miiller Dance Smalbrugge

workshops —

WAGENINGEN

UNIVERSITY & RESEARCH

max. 20 persons

Tour
Flora Batava

— il

Tour
Soil Museum

To B
Soil Museum

Tou B
Soil Museum

Tour
Flora Batava

Tour
Flora Batava

—_—

max. 45 persons

Continuously: Continuously:

Bio based ‘Dirty Matters’
Tractor tour along building soil game
Carus and 3D printing Spz
Unifarm tour
ks = Living Soil
— workshop
s=®

Tractor tour along
Carus and
Unifarm tour on
foot

Tractor tour alo
Carus and
Unifarm tour
foot

pin only

Continuously: Continuously:

Visit the various food
trucks on campus

e Atlas: Organic
World Cuisine en
Bitterballs

Omnia: Veggie
Hotdogs

Forum: French
Fries and
Softdrinks
Gaia/Lumen: Dutch
Mini Pancakes en
Suriname Street
Food

Mobile: Coffee
Piaggio

Expo future of
animals

Okx40)]

wur.eu/WED ¥k






