Wageningen Experience Day

for alumni, employees and their families | 7 October 2023



- Performance
- Tours
- Expedition/Walk
- Music
- Market Game Exhibition
- Foodtrucks

Omnia

	Podium	Auditorium	Spectrum	MOMENTUM			QUANTUM				Hallways
				1	2	3	1	2	3	4	
12.30			Continuously:		Continuously:		Continuously:	Continuously:	Continuously:	Continuously:	Continuously:
12.45			Bookmarket		every 45 min.		Videolounge	Exhibition	Colouring	Carus, video	Robot Beam
13.00	Talkshow 1	Film	Signing session		The new	The new	startups and	Food for Mars & Moon	leaves for preschoolers	and dialogue	 Meet and greet Geneal
13.15	210	screening 'Onder 't Maaiveld Junior'	Geert-Jan Roebers		normal of food consumption	normal of food consumption	spin-off companies on campus	by Wieger Wamelink			Harreman • DJ Booth • Face painting
13.30											
13.45		= 3							Meetingpoint		for kids
14.00			Signing session						for speed expeditions		
14.15			Tim van						= 8		
14.30	Theater ==		Hattum	Continuously:							
14.45	Rob Urgert	KOD Urgert		VR Coral Experience					Meetingpoint		
15.00		Film	Signing session						for micro nature walks		
15.15		screening 'Onder 't	Imke de Boer						= 4		
15.30	Talkshow 2	Maaiveld Volwassenen'	_								
15.45	MIN.	Volwasserien									
16.00			Signing session								
16.15			Jan-Karel Mak								
16.30			_								Music performance
16.45											Good Old Blues
17.00											Band
17.15											
17.30											
17.45											
18.00											

gramme Lecture room 200 persons per show show Sterrin Sterrin Sterrin Smalbrugge	Forum library max. 20 perso Tour Flora Batava	Soil Museum	Tractor tour along Carus and Unifarm tour on	Continuously: Bio based building 3D printing	Continuously: 'Dirty Matters' soil game	Amphitheatre Continuously:	pin only Continuously:
ing Show Sterrin Smalbrugge	Tour Flora Batava	ns	Tractor tour along Carus and	Bio based building	'Dirty Matters'	Continuously:	
ing Show Sterrin enger Smalbrugge	Flora Batava		Carus and	Bio based building	'Dirty Matters'	Continuously:	Continuously:
Sterrin Smalbrugge	Flora Batava		Carus and	building			
igh the ossocopes emic Show Sterrin e Smalbrugge	Tour Flora Batava Tour Flora Batava Flora Batava	Tour — EK Soil Museum Tour — EK Soil Museum Tour — EK Soil Museum	Tractor tour along Carus and Unifarm tour on foot	Coral Lecture by Tinka Murk (bring your smartphone)	出版 Living Soil workshop 器 ①	Expo future of animals	Visit the various food trucks on campus Atlas: Organic World Cuisine en Bitterballs Omnia: Veggie Hotdogs Forum: French Fries and Softdrinks Gaia/Lumen: Dutch Mini Pancakes en Suriname Street Food Mobile: Coffee Piaggio
		Tour Flora Batava	Tour → □K Soil Museum	Tour — 景景 Soil Museum Tour — 景景 Tour Flora Batava	Tractor tour along Carus and Unifarm tour on foot Tour — 民民 Soil Museum Tour Flora Batava	Tractor tour along Carus and Unifarm tour on foot Soil Museum Tour Flora Batava	Tractor tour along Carus and Unifarm tour on foot Soil Museum Tour Flora Batava

















